19.05.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
MAGON_VHM-Hochleistungsbohrer, Z=2, 90°
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) Beschichtung RG
BO10.5-90/12-56-118 10.5 12.0 118.0 56.0 71.0 DIA 1
BO10.6-90/12-56-118 10.6 12.0 118.0 56.0 71.0 DIA 1
BO10.7-90/12-56-118 10.7 12.0 118.0 56.0 71.0 DIA 1
BO10.8-90/12-56-118 10.8 12.0 118.0 56.0 71.0 DIA 1
BO10.9-90/12-56-118 10.9 12.0 118.0 56.0 71.0 DIA 1
BO11-90/12-56-118 11.0 12.0 118.0 56.0 71.0 DIA 1
BO12-90/12-56-118 12.0 12.0 118.0 56.0 71.0 DIA 1
BO6.35-90/8-43-91 6.35 8.0 91.0 43.0 53.0 DIA 1
BO3.175-90/6-23-66 3.175 6.0 66.0 23.0 28.0 DIA 1
BO4.763-90/6-29-74 4.763 6.0 74.0 29.0 36.0 DIA 1
BO9.525-90/10-49-103 9.525 10.0 103.0 49.0 61.0 DIA 1
BO11.111-90/12-56-118 11.111 12.0 118.0 56.0 71.0 DIA 1